
Weihnachts- und  Neujahrsschießen in
Welsickendorf 2022/2023

Platz Verein Name Vorname LP 10m 4m Gesamt
1 SG Jüterbog Dombrowski Frank 80 66 87 233
2 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Marco 73 59 81 213
3 SG Jüterbog Bakus Sven 72 52 85 209
4 SV Welsickendorf Bebert Karsten 71 60 72 203
5 SG Jüterbog Stein Jonas 65 53 84 202
6 SG Jüterbog Radtke Sabine 76 53 71 200
7 SG Schönewalde Melüh Mike 80 56 61 197
8 SG Schönewalde Simroth Jörg 74 40 79 193
9 SV Welsickendorf Ziehe Markus 80 54 55 189
10 SV Linda Hannemann Lutz 62 54 70 186
11 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Andre 64 51 69 184
12 SV Welsickendorf Kutsche Hans Werner 69 46 68 183
13 SG Hohenseefeld Wäsche Matthias 63 58 61 182
14 SG Jüterbog Friedrich Kristian 62 51 69 182
15 SG Jüterbog Papenroth Hendrik 62 47 69 178
16 SV Welsickendorf Stugk Joachim 65 38 74 177
17 SV Welsickendorf Gölsdorf Wilfried 62 41 74 177
18 SV Linda Zeller Christian 78 44 53 175
19 SG Schönewalde Melüh Nick 69 45 60 174
20 SV Welsickendorf Gottwald Lars 56 48 70 174
21 Bardenitz-Pechüle Hasse Wolfgang 84 25 63 172
22 SV Welsickendorf Ziehe Hanna 66 49 57 172
23 Bardenitz-Pechüle Toth Erhard 71 36 64 171
24 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Anja 66 37 68 171
25 SV Welsickendorf Baar Thomas 62 44 65 171
26 SG Schönewalde Simroth Angelina 69 43 58 170
27 SV Fröhden Lehmann-Mews 58 44 65 167
28 SG Hohenseefeld Müller Matthias 57 43 67 167
29 SV Welsickendorf Bebert Marta 60 45 60 165
30 SV Welsickendorf Reiche Lucy 63 62 35 160
31 SV Fröhden Bartelt Thomas 59 36 65 160
32 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Matthias 67 42 49 158
33 SG Hohenseefeld Jagalski Ringo 57 35 63 155
34 SV Linda Zaramba Enrico 53 42 60 155
35 SV Welsickendorf Baar Reiko 69 18 63 150
36 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Bruno 46 49 54 149
37 SG Schönewalde Quvoos Rainhardt 69 27 52 148
38 SV Linda Herzog Andreas 47 39 60 146
39 Bardenitz-Pechüle Braun Matthias 54 40 51 145
40 SV Welsickendorf Faehse Hans-Georg 34 54 57 145
41 SV Fröhden Focht Peter 48 29 62 139
42 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Lothar 47 41 48 136
43 SG Jüterbog Ulrich Jenny 48 25 61 134
44 SG Hohenseefeld Kreißler Günter 48 18 63 129
45 SV Fröhden Focht Sigfried 40 45 40 125
46 SV Welsickendorf Thiele Heinz 17 41 67 125
47 SV Welsickendorf Köppe Louis 28 65 29 122
48 SG Schönewalde Lehmann Lothar 28 32 56 116
49 SG Jüterbog Friedrich Klaus 59 25 27 111
50 SG Hohenseefeld Müller Eva Nicole 0 40 43 83
51 SG Hohenseefeld Balda Klaus 17 31 32 80
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Gesamtwertung
SG Jüterbog
Dombrowski Frank 233
Bakus Sven 209
Stein Jonas 202

644 1
SV Linda
Hannemann Lutz 186
Zeller Christian 175
Zaramba Enrico 155

516 3
SG Hohenseefeld
Wäsche Matthias 182
Müller Matthias 167
Jagalski Ringo 155

504 4
Bardenitz-Pechüle
Hasse Wolfgang 172
Toth Erhard 171
Braun Matthias 145

488 5

SV Fröhden
Lehmann-Mews 167
Bartelt Thomas 160
Focht Peter 139

466 6

SG Schönewalde
Melüh Mike 197
Simroth Jörg 193
Melüh Nick 174

564 2


